Season

2015-16

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17

2016-17
2016-17
2016-17
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18
2017-18

2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19
2018-19

600 Club Female Members

1/9/2016

214117
3/18/17
42876

1/21/2017
214117
2/18/2017
10/21/17
3/24/18
7/8/18
11/18/17
2/24/18
2/3/18

3/30/19
2/2/19
3/2/19
4/13/19
10/6/18
2/10/19
1/26/19
12/8/18
1/12/2019
1/12/2019
12/8/2018
1/12/19

Johnson

Saunders
Stukes
Echevarria

Folds
Weinzettel
Koch
Doggette
Montgomery
Williams
King

Stewart
Jordan

Doggette
Everett
Penvose
Freeman
Godfrey
Dekowski
Handley
Adams
Croft
Roper
Shapiro
L'Heureux

Alicia

Jessica
Asiah
Arianna

Jordan
Hayley
Emma
Trystin
Savannah
Deniece
Amy
Riley
Alyssa

Savannah
Jazmyn
Autumn
Serenity
Malinda
Kaitlin
Willow
Ashley
Savannah
Faith
Korina
Locklynn

Augusta USBC Youth

Augusta USBC Youth
Augusta USBC Youth
Columbus USBC Youth

Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Port City USBC
Augusta

Columbus USBC Youth
Ft Stewart USBC
Greater Atlanta
Greater Atlanta
Northwest USBC

Augusta USBC

Augusta USBC

Augusta USBC

Greater Atlanta USBC
Greater Atlanta USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Middle Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
Northwest Georgia USBC
South Georgia USBC

647

622
633
605

625
609
615
622
617
610
652
624
606

643
669
657
662
662
606
650
602
656
610
669
613



